503704462 02/23/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3751103

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QUY HUNG NGUYEN VAN	01/29/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
Street Address:	Address: 1, TOYOTA-CHO		
City:	TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	471-8571		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14913713	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2022937060

Email: aauerbach@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q225250	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALEXANDER E. AUERBACH, NEW APP SPEC	
SIGNATURE:	/Alexander E. Auerbach/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/23/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

503704462

source=Q225250Assignmentasfiled#page1.tif

REEL: 037798 FRAME: 0318

PATENT

TSH2014 026527510 (PTYA-18008-95)

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

inventor(s) (hereina	TION of the sum of One Dollar fter, "ASSIGNOR") by dress(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	(\$1.00), a	nd of other good and valuable co	nsideration paid to the undersigned
TOYOTA JIDO	SHA KABUSHIKI KAISH	łΑ		
1, Toyota-cho,	Toyota-shi, Aichi 471-85	71 Japa	an	
(hereinafter, "ASSIG ASSIGNEE the entire (Title of Invention)	NEE"), the receipt of which is her and exclusive right, title and inter	eby acknorest to the	wledged, the undersigned ASSIGNO invention entitled	R hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
SENSOR ABN	IORMALITY DETECTION	N DEVIC	E	
relating to Internation executed on even date	al Patent Application PCT/JP20 e herewith or, if not so executed, w	014/0836 vas:	27 and/or for which application for	· Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on		;	(Insert date of execution of applica	ation, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on Serial No.	February 23, 2016		Assignee's attorney is hereby of data, when known.	authorized to insert in (b) the specified
substitute reissue or	reexamination application based th	ereon, for	es granted on said application and an the full term or terms for which the sa pplication(s) and Letters Patent(s)").	y continuation, division, renewal, aid Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
which the ASSIGNE including in the preparexamination, or pul acts to include but no	E may deem necessary, desirable of aration and prosecution of said applicable proceeding and in any litic	or expedier olication(s) gation or ot s, including	it, for securing, maintaining and enfo and the issuance of said Letters Pate her legal proceeding which may arise	pense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts orcing protection for said invention, ent(s), in any interference, reissue, e or be declared in relation to same, such ons, taking all rightful oaths, providing
in withess wi	HEREOF, the undersigned invento	r(s) has (ha	ave) affixed his/her/their signature(s)).
1) Quyt	lung Nguyen Van	Quy	/ Hung NGUYEN VAN (Type Name)	Tarmary 29, 2016 (Date)
2)	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)
3)	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)
4)	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)
5)	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)
6)	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)

1/1

PATENT REEL: 037798 FRAME: 0319

RECORDED: 02/23/2016